
Each property has designed individual accommodation packages that would be indicated to potential 
guests while booking reservations. All bookings must be made directly with the property. Properties 
can also arrange meals and airport transfers, if required.
Persons with a positive test result would be transferred to a government facility.*
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PROPERTIES TELEPHONE EMAIL
Barefoot Suites 784 456 9526 barebum@vincysurf.com
Bay Tree Villa, Bequia 784 528 7444 baytreevilla@gmail.com
Bayhill Apartments 784 593 5474 bayhillapts@vincysurf.com
Beachcombers Hotel 784 458 4283 beachcombers@vincysurf.com
Bella Vista Apartments, Bequia 748 457 3785 cabanabequia@gmail.com
Bequia Beach Hotel 784 458 1600 info@bequiabeach.com
Bequia Plantation 748 534 8677 info@bequiaplantationhotel.com
Blue Lagoon Hotel & Marina 784 458 4308 info@bluelagoonsvg.com
Bougainvilla, Union Island 784 458 8878 windandsealtd@gmail.com
Burcasa Bed & Breakfast and Spa 784 485 7286 burcasabnb.svg@gmail.com
Buttercup Cottage Apartments 784 494 4747 buttercupapartments@yahoo.com
Calliandras Apartment Complex 784 456 5339 calliandras.apt@gmail.com
Canouan Estate Resort and Villas 784 458 8000 reservations@canouan.com
Casablanca 784 458 3932 kingsville@karibcable.com
David's Beach Hotel 784 485 8447 mail@davidsbeachhotel.com
De Reef Apartments 784 458 3958 dereef@vincysurf.com
Firefly, Bequia 748 458 3414 info@fireflybequia.com
Forst Villa 784 528 3030 forst@forst.vc
Gingerbread Hotel, Bequia 784 458 3800 info@gingerbreadhotel.com
Grenadine House Hotel 784 458 1800 stay@grenadinehouse.com
Haddon Hotel 784 456 1897 info@haddonhotel.com
Hillside Apartments 784 457 5134 hillside@vincysurf.com
Hotel Alexandrina 784 456 9788 hotelalexandrina@aol.com
Island Inn 784 457 3433 islandinn@gmail.com
Keegan’s Beachside Hotel 
Apartments

784 458 3530 keegansbequia@yahoo.com

Kingsville Apartment 784 458 3932 kingsville@karibcable.com
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PROPERTIES TELEPHONE EMAIL
Mandarin Oriental, Canouan 784 458 8000 mocan-reservations@mohg.com
Mariners Hotel 784 457 4000 frontdesk@marinershotel.com
Murray Heights Hotel 784 451 2299 murryheights@hotmail.com
Octopus Villa 784 432 5201 hello@octopus-caribbean.com
Paradise Beach Hotel 784 457 4795 info@paradisesvg.com
Richview Guesthouse 784 482 9500 info@richviewguesthouse.com
Rosewood Apartment Hotel 784 457 5051 rosewood@vincysurf.com
Sandy Lane Yacht Club and 
Residences, Canouan

748 533 0000 info@slycr.com

Seashells Holiday Apartments 784 458 3656 seashellsbq@hotmail.com
Seasplash Apartments 784 456 1725 info@seasplashapartments.com
Skyblue Beach Apartment 784 528 8933 skyblue@vincysurf.com
Spring Garden Resort 784 458 0512 springgardenssvg1@gmail.com
Spring Hotel, Bequia 784 457 3707 chris@springhousebequia.com
Sugar Apple Inn 784 457 3148 sugarapple@vincysurf.com
Sugar Reef Bequia Ltd 784 458 3400 Info@sugarreefbequia.com
Sunburst Apartment 784 531 8671 sunburstapt@gmail.com
Sunset Shores Hotel 784 458 4411 info@sunsetshores.com
Sweet Retreat, Bequia 784 498 3921 info@bequiasweetretreathotel.com
Tamarind Villa, Bequia 784 457 3232 chalkyanddianne@vincysurf.com
The Liming, Bequia 440 131 297 0289 reservations@thelimingbequia.com
The Lookout Villa, Bequia 784 527 2377 louise@thelookoutbequia.com
The Village Apartments 784 458 3883 tvabqsvg@vincysurf.com
The Yacht Club, Bequia 784 457 3407 svg@trade-winds.com
Tribu Resort, Mayreau 784 534 8880 mayreau@trade-winds.com
Tropical Hideaway 784 458 3676 info@tropicalhideawaybequia.com
Villa Alamanda 784 458 3404 kingsville@karibcable.com
Young Island Resort 784 458 4826 frontdesk@youngisland.com
Each property has designed individual accommodation packages that would be indicated to potential 
guests while booking reservations. All bookings must be made directly with the property. Properties 
can also arrange meals and airport transfers, if required.
Persons with a positive test result would be transferred to a government facility.*
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